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Name

Standing at the Edge of the World

First Day of the Sun
Bluebonnet Girl

Scars We Keep
Daddy's Store

Autopsy

Don't Shake Me Lucifer
White Room
Something Wicked
Top of the Mountain
The Simple And The Beautiful
Hawkmoth

Ruby

The Turtle

Time

4:.01

3:06

2:33

3:58

5:21

141

2:47

419

3:48

3:36

3:25

412

3:34

5:40

Ap 4 2019 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 51.9 minutes, 315.1 MB

Album

Pianography

Deep Fantastic Blue
Celebration! Live At La Fonda
Honest

Tex

Years

Time Is On Our Side

All Along The Moontower
Illusions of Composure

Top of the Mountain

The Simple And The Beautiful
Tempest & Rapture

Uncle Walt's Band

Nuestro Camino

Artist

Earl Poole Ball
Darden Smith

Bill and Bonnie Hearne
Ordinary Elephant
Terry Klein

Marc Jonson

Roky Erickson
Patrice Pike

Paper Moon Shiners
Patricia Vonne

Ned Henry

The Deer

Uncle Walt's Band

Dupree
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