Ap 4 2019 Around the Town Sounds 14 songs, 51.9 minutes, 315.1 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Standing at the Edge of the World	4:01 Pianography	Earl Poole Ball
2 First Day of the Sun	3:06 Deep Fantastic Blue	Darden Smith
3 Bluebonnet Girl	2:33 Celebration! Live At La Fonda	Bill and Bonnie Hearne
4 Scars We Keep	3:58 Honest	Ordinary Elephant
5 Daddy's Store	5:21 Tex	Terry Klein
6 Autopsy	1:41 Years	Marc Jonson
7 Don't Shake Me Lucifer	2:47 Time Is On Our Side	Roky Erickson
8 White Room	4:19 All Along The Moontower	Patrice Pike
9 Something Wicked	3:48 Illusions of Composure	Paper Moon Shiners
10 Top of the Mountain	3:36 Top of the Mountain	Patricia Vonne
11 The Simple And The Beautiful	3:25 The Simple And The Beautiful	Ned Henry
12 Hawkmoth	4:12 Tempest & Rapture	The Deer
13 Ruby	3:34 Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
14 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree